PARENTS' FEEDBACK OF THE INSTITUTION - 2019-20 (Total- 25)
Excellent=5; Very Good=4; Good=3; Average=2; Poor=1
ISl. No. Questions Waitage |Responces #| In Percentage
Excellent 22 88
Very Good 2 8
1 How do you rate the College for
conducting regular classes? Good 1 4
Average 0 0
Poor 0 0
Excellent 18 72
Very Good 4 16
5 How do you rate the College for
completion of syllabus on time? Good
Average 1
Poor 0
Excellent 16 64
Very Good 5 20
3 How do you rate the College
library? Good 3 12
Average 1
Poor 0
Excellent 20 80
) Very Good 3 12
4 How do you rate the Faculty in
terms of teaching learning process? |©90d 2 8
Average 0
Poor 0
Excellent 17 68
Very Good 5 20
5 How do you rate your ward’s q 5 3
performance? Goo
Average 1 4
Poor 0 0
Excellent 23 92
Very Good 1 4
6 |How helpful are the faculty? Good 1 4
Average 0 0
Poor 0 0




Excellent 23 92
How do you rate the College in Very Good 1
7 |terms of all round development of |Good 1 4
2
the students” Average 0
Poor 0
Excellent 22 88
) Very Good 2
8 How do you rate the College in
terms of discipline? Good 1 4
Average 0
Poor 0
Excellent 19 76
How do you rate the College in Very Good 3 12
9 |terms of imparting moral and Good 2
ethical values?
Average 1
Poor 0

Parents’ Survey Analysis 2019-20

The survey for was distributed to almost all the parents and 25 parents returned the filled out form on
time. The survey provides evidence that 88% of the parents have excellent opinion that the College
conducts regular classes, while 72% of them give excellent opinion regarding the completion of
syllabus on time. Similarly, 64% of them say that the College has an excellent library and 80% of the
parents consider that the College has excellent Faculty. Regarding the wards’ performance, 68% of
them say that the wards’ performance is excellent. 92% the parents have excellent opinion about
Faculty’s helpfulness and the same percentage (92%) of them think that the College gives excellent
all round development to the students. 88% of the Parents consider that the College maintains
excellent discipline. In a similar note, 76% of the parents have the opinion that the College imparts
excellent moral and ethical values.

The College has improved the parents’ perception in its performance and it will try to get more forms
filled in from the parents in the coming year.




